
2017 6th Grade Girls Second Season Basketball Game Schedule 
 

 

 

 

# Team Area Team Name/Sponsor Color Coach Phone 

1 Bellingham Regulators Maroon Andy Hart 961-1925 

2 Bellingham Regulators Maroon Trish Neary 719-237-9133 

3 Mt Baker Mt Baker 3 Pink Mike Nguyen 483-8060 

4 Lummi Lummi White Darrell Edwards 595-3284 

 

 

Week 1     Week 2     Week 3     Week 4 

Monday, February 20 Tuesday, February 28 Tuesday, March 7 Monday, March 13  

7:30 1 vs 4 B'ham-B 7:30 3 vs 4 B'ham-A 7:30 3 vs 4 B'ham-A 7:30 1 v 2 B’ham-B 

Wednesday, February 22 Wednesday, March 1 Wednesday, March 8 Tuesday, March 14  

7:30 2 vs 3 B'ham-A 7:30 2 vs 1 B'ham-B 7:30 2 vs 3 B'ham-B 6:30 1 v 4 B’ham-B 

Friday, February 24 Thursday, March 2     

6:30 4 vs 2 B'ham-A 7:30 1 vs 3 B'ham-B       

7:30 3 vs 1 B'ham-A Saturday, March 4     

      2:00 2 vs 4 B'ham-B       

Gyms           

   

   

B'ham: Bellingham Branch-Boys & Girls Clubs of Whatcom County 

   

   

Ferndale: Ferndale Branch-Boys & Girls Clubs of Whatcom County 

   

   

 


